UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED

place

business at Chicago, Illinois, hereby to iveys

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 BE IT KNOWN, That Grantor. HAVEN PROPERTIES, L.L.C. a Limited Liability Company, having its

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/24/2005 08:55 AM Pg: 1 of 2

and transfers to

principal

JAVIER GOME₂ TERESA BARRERA *

Cicero, Illinois 60804

** A single woman SIrale man

the following described real property located in the Village of Berwyn, County of Cook, State of Illinois, more particularity described as:

STUANTS TOUGHT IN COMMON BUT IS SHOW TENANTS

THE 39 FEET SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING THE NORTH 40 FEET OF THE EAST 125.85 FEET OF THE WEST 158.85 FEET OF LOT 2 IN BUTLER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 14 OF THE SOUTHWEST 14 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Subject to easements, covenants, and restrictions of record and general taxes for the year 2004 and thereafter. 0/6/45

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 16-32-319-014-0000

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 3715 Harvey Aug. Berwyn, Illinois 60402

The consideration for this transfer is the payment of Ten and 00/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and for other Sgood and valuable consideration. The transfer is made with WARRANTY COVENANTS. The Ewarranty includes that the Grantor for itself, for its heirs and assigns, that Grantor is the owner of the property. The Grantor and its heirs will forever warrant and detend the property.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty.

Grantee, his or her heirs and assigns, against every person lawfully claiming the same or any part of the sproperty. above described title to the property and is hereby giving a good and marketable title to the said

ATTEST:

7. member Terry Niego, Member

HAVEN PROPERTIES, L.L.C



REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

FP326652

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	State of Illinois County of Cook)) SS)	OFFICIAL SEAL MARY NIEGO-MCNAMARA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/28/08	
	HAVEN PROPERA person whose name severally acknowled pursuant to the auth	EBY CERTIFY that Terry IES, L.L.C, a limited liabilit is subscribed to the foregoin lgcd that as such Manager/I tority given by Members of	, a notary public in and fo Niego is personally know to y company, and personally kr g instrument, appeared before Member, she signed and deli- said company as her free and for the uses and purposes the	o me to be a Member of nown to me to be the same me this day in person and vered the said instrument, i voluntary act and as the
	GIVEN under my ha	and and official seat this 6	th day of May	, 2005
	My Commission exp	ARY PUBLIC 1/26/08	TAE CITY	OF REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
	MAIL TO: LAUGEN GOMEZ		co Payabay	900.00
	37155. HARVEY		→ THE CITY (DF REAL ESTATE
	TREALWYN, IL GO.		BEAWYN, I	L TRANSFER TAX
	mail Tax Rill Laured Gomez 3715 S. Hanvey	To: , xus , BELWYD, 16 604	62 m MAY-	
	This instrument was Mary Niego-McNan 6441 S. Tripp Ave.	prepared by:		Promotion of the second of the
	Chicago, Illinois 600	629	THE CITY O	was an a walk of warmers was a single of
	COOK COUNTY		PB 10827 AL	3 4 3 0 0 =
	STATE TRANSACTION TAX	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		
Y		0010725		
RE	EVENUE STAMP	* FP326665		